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" Frank E (Alice) carp r 3963a 24th
" Frank J cook r 38, 6th
" -Hudson Apartments 1204 Mason
" Mamie nurse r 1166 Guerrero
" Thos H (Catherine) r 2496 Filbert
" W C r 153 Market

Hendricks Agnes Mrs r 22 Clipper
" Avorv mach r 1661 Scott

HSXTDRICKS' CODEMEBCZA]^ BISGIS-
TEB OF THE TTNZTEB STATES (A
national directory of manufactur-
ers, etc. Issued for twenty-eight
vears. The original book. Price
$10.00.) Published only by S E
Hendricks Co (Inc) Western office,
Hearst Bldg.

" Emil lab r 964 Eddy
" Frank D (Lilas) elk r 1816b O'Farrell
" Henry (Hulda) mach r 15 Laidley
" Howard E (Caroline) tchr r 4981

17th
" H W whsemn r 959 Webster
HEirSRICKS JOHN J (Maude Gladys)

druggists' boxes, cartons, labels,
516 Mission, tel Douglas 4415, r 340
16th Av

" Murt (Beatrice) boilermkr r 1472
9 th Av

" Norman r 1665 Fulton
" Orville O elk RMS r 1565 Bush

• " Peter M cigars 2551 Mission
" Robt E (Virginia) asst eng SVW Co

r 1661 Scott
" Ross H (Edith) elk r 1437 Shrader
" Saml G salsn r 335 Stockton
" Scott atty Mills Bldg r Bohemian

Club
HEirSBICKS S E CO (Inc) (N Y) Ches-

ter D Clark mgr, pub Hendricks
Commercial Register, 1201 Hearst
Bldg

" Thos P with Mutual Life Ins Co r
440 Geary

" Wm C (Clara) mach r 624c Natoma
" Wm C v-pres-mgr Bray Metal Hard-

ening Co r 60 Market
" & Stone (J .T Hendricks E E Stone)

props Pac Label Co 516 Mission
Hendrickson A D elk Cal Packers Corp

r 133 Kearny
" Albert r 235a Cortland Av
" Andrew carp r 2220b 23d
" Chas (Bessie) r 1482 Noe
" Chas (Johnson & Co) r Santa Clara

Co
" Hendrick (Petra) mach r 1137 Wis-

consin
" Henry mach r 4 Steiner
" .Tas A (Maud) painter r 459 Ramsell
" Leander (Mary) lab r 235a Cortland
" Lumber Co 112 Market
" Oscar J r 125, 6th
" Rodman mgr Hendrickson Lumber Co

r Oakland
" Victor (Helmi) mach r 649 Avalon

Hendriksen Bendix (Othelie) mstr mar
r 125 Murray

" Martin (Bertha) seamn r 563a Shot-
well

Hendrikson Betty steno Wagener Elee
Mfg Co r Daly City

Hendrix John (Mary) firemn r 319, 27th
Hendry Andrew M (Male) Union Mach

Co r 1320, 3d Av
" Anna nurse r 600 Divisadero
" Chas F r 2470 Folsom
" Chas J sec C J Hendry Co r 2164

Hyde
" Chas S mech eng r 2470 FolsomHENDBV C J CO, G W Hendry pres, WH Marston v-pres, C J Hendry sec,

ship chandlery and naval stores, 27
Main

" Geo W (Cal Flag Mfg Co) pres C J
Hendry Co r 2164 Hyde

" Jane (wid John) r 2470 Folsom
" John E ins adjuster 433 California r

Berkeley
" Nora C (wid Geo) r 442 Kirkham
" Weslie C r 2448 Folsom
" Wm (Anna) supt URR r 2448 Folsom
KENI>Y JOHN H, pres Joshua Hendy

Iron Wkr r Sunnyvale

HEITBV JOSHUA IRON WORKS, see
Joshua Hendy Iron Works, 75 Fre-
mont

" Machine Co 75 Fremont
Henebry B Mrs r 127 Ellis
Henegan Nora (wid Michael) r 1532

Dolores
Henehan Patrick lab r 321 Prospect Av
Hener N D r 514 Bush
HENES XiOUIS 6, machine tools and

shop equipment, 75 Fremont, tel
Sutter 776, r 749 Oakland Av Oak-
land

Heney Anna A widow r 2101 California
" Granville J (Margaret) steamftr r

1266a Church
" Mark A (Elizabeth) lab r 62 Delmar
" Martin J lab r 511 Moultrie
" Paul A salsn Walton N Moore Dry

Goods Co r 2101 California
" Seth T cartoonist r 955 Jones
" Thos F lab r 511 Moultrie

Hengel Louis (Mary) carp r 27 Stoneman
Henges Adam lab r 2564 Folsom
" Augustus waiter r 414 Hayes
" Theo mtrmn r 2568 Folsom

Hengeveld Henry E barber 600 Guerrero
r 550 Guerrero

Hengge Alfred J (Genevieve) butcher r
264 Coleridge

Hengst Otto (Belle) r 688 Elizabeth
Hengstler Louis T (Andros & Hengstler)

r Berkeley
Henion A C salsn Herring-Hall-Marvin

Safe Co r Oakland
" Asa elk Willard O Wayman r Oakland

Henke Danl W (Lottie) carp r 710 Rus-
sia Av

Henkel Carrie E (wid Andrew) r 1388
Filbert

•' Frank A (Sarah) r 126 Funston Av
Henkel Grace sec J J Henkel Co r 851

California

HENKEL J J CO
J J Henkel pres, Benjamin It

Brahms v-pres, Grace Henkel sec,
women's wear, 220 Grant Av

Henkel Jos J pres J J Henkel Co r 851
California

" Kathryn mgr Chester Hall Apts r 955
Bush

" Sophie (wid Wm) r 22 Sanchez
Henkenius Fredk J mgr Kennedy Valve

Mfg Co r Oakland
Henle Edw F druggist r 140 Ellis
Henley Barclay Jr (Jane) (Miller Hen-

ley & Scott) r 2559 Union
" Earle B mgr Land and Tax Dept

PG&E Co r Oakland
" Felix G guide r 1805a Eddy
' F J (Lulu) carp r 1236 Grove
" Homer tchr vocal 376 Sutter r 2539

Polk
" Jennie widow janitrix r 1928 Ellis
" Jos D (Mary) acct r 765 Sutter
" Rollie F elk Assoc Oil Co r Berkeley
" Ruth (wid Barclay) r 2131 Green
" Wm tmstr r 152, 6th
" Wm B (Anna M) police r 1256, 2d Av

Henline Randall S barber r 44, 3d
Henly Alfred S (Annie C) r 2448 Post
" Edw J elk L Dinkelspiel Co r 3009

Mission
" Mary (wid Philip) r 2110 Golden Gate

Av
Henn Clarence T (Emma) drftsmn r 1531

48th Av
" Theo E (Frances J) mach r 1468, 47th

Av
Henne Elizabeth (wid John) r 105 High-

land Av
" Emma (wid Henry) r 1053 Sanchez
" Ernest salsn The McCarthy Co r 550

Eddy
" Harry J rubberwkr r 1053 Sanchez
" John (Adeline) liquors 301 Potrero

Av r 2015, 16th
Henneberg Henry J prop Liberty Bell r

1668 Mission
Henneberry Jas A riveter r 262 Con-

necticut
" John F (Catherine) salsn r 564 Dia-

mond
" .Tohn W ironwkr r 262 Connectjcut

CWMARWER^i
ri MACHINE SHOP TOOLS AHD

L SUPPLIES.

"o BRASS COPPER STEEL
76-80riFiST ST.
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